

MIRAMAR COLLEGE FOUNDATION

INVEST IN SUCCESS

AGENDA

4:00 p.m.....Networking and Cocktails

Live Music by Summer Breeze

5:15 p.m.....Program

Emcee: Steve Quis, Public Information Officer San Diego Miramar College

Welcome

Wes Lundburg, Ph.D., President, San Diego Miramar College

Special Presentation

Kent Lee, San Diego City Councilmember, District 6

Foundation Remarks

Don Boas, Interim President, Miramar College Foundation

Student Remarks

Nicola Espinosa Kobe Schmidt Madison Draper

6:00 p.m.....Dinner Buffet Opens

7:00 p.m.....Silent Auction Closes

MIRAMAR COLLEGE FOUNDATION MISSION

Miramar College Foundation makes a positive difference in the lives of San Diego Miramar College students, offering opportunity for advancement and learning, for a better citizenship, increased productivity and satisfaction of attained goals. The Foundation seeks to keep higher education accessible to San Diego Miramar College's diverse student body through scholarships and by funding innovative educational programs to prepare students for future workforce and career needs.

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR GENEROUS EVENT SPONSORS*

Gold Sponsors

Fu-Ping and Don Boas



Bronze Sponsor

René McKee

Silver Sponsors





SAN DIEGO MIRAMAR COLLEGE

Office of the President



*As of October 21, 2024

SILENT AUCTION SPONSORS

California Coast Credit Union Lily Cava Darren Hall Harrah's Southern California Resort Kurt Hill

In-N-Out

Living Coast
Discovery Center
Massage Envy
Museum of Making Music
Public House 131
San Diego Air and
Space Museum

Let's Roam

San Diego Museum of Art San Diego Miramar College ASG San Diego Natural History Museum San Diego Padres San Diego Zoo Wildlife Alliance Save our Heritage Organization Soapy Joes Surfside Fish House Total Wine & More USS Midway Viejas Resort Yanni's Bar and Grill

SILENT AUCTION

Bid on your favorite silent auction items from your phone! Scan the QR code to register.

Select "Auction" — top of the screen | Click "Register to Bid" | Select "Sign Up" to create a new profile, or "Sign In" if you have one.

Enter your contact info, then use the verification code sent to your email.

Complete your bidder profile and click "Complete Registration."



givebutter.com/c/4zN9Ww

Silent Auction Items – Invest in Success 2024

Car Care Kit

Value: \$45 | Donor: Lily Cava

CCCU Open Air Theater Two Prime Terrace Tickets

Value: \$85-250 | Donor: California Coast

Credit Union

Chocolate Snack Basket

Value: \$47 | Donor: Lily Cava

Coffee Lover Basket

Value: \$115 | Donor: Lily Cava

Dior Sauvage Men's Cologne Gift Set

Value: \$175 | Donor: Lily Cava

Gift Card Tree

Value: \$350 | Donor: Lily Cava

Harrah's Southern California Resort: One-Night Stay

Value: \$150 | Donor: Harrah's Southern

California Resort

In-N-Out Anniversary Auction Pack

Value: \$150 | Donor: In-N-Out

Kurt Hill Pizza Party for 10

Value: \$300 | Donor: Kurt Hill

Lancome Beauty Set

Value: \$650 | Donor: Lily Cava

Lancome Idole Perfume Set

Value: \$165 | Donor: Lily Cava

Lavender and Jasmine Bathroom Basket

Value: \$40 | Donor: Lily Cava

Let's Roam: Date Night 2-Pack
Adventure Hunt

Value: \$130 | Donor: Let's Roam

Let's Roam: 6-Pack Family Adventure
Hunt Trio

Value: \$270 | Donor: Let's Roam

Living Coast Discovery Center: Passes for 2 Adults & 2 Children

Value: \$70 | Donor: Living Coast

Discovery Center

Mammoth Cabin Getaway

Value: \$800 | Donor: Daren Hall

Marston House Museum: 4 Guest Passes

+ Guest Fasses

Value: \$80 | Donor: Save our Heritage Organisation

Massage Envy Gift Card

Value: \$145 | Donor: Massage Envy

Meat and Cheese Basket

Value: \$90 | Donor: Lily Cava

Michael Kors Gift Set

Value: \$550 | Donor: Lily Cava

Miramar's ASG Self-Care Basket

Value: \$300 | Donor: Miramar's Associated

Student Government



Silent Auction Items – Invest in Success 2024

Miss Dior Perfume Set

Value: \$180 | Donor: Lily Cava

Museum of Making Music: 4 Guest Passes

Value: \$60 | Donor: Carolyn Grant,

Executive Director

San Diego Air & Space Museum: 4 Guest Passes

Value: \$112 | Donor: San Diego Air & Space Museum

San Diego Gulls: 4 Tickets

Value: \$300 | Donor: California Coast

Credit Union

San Diego Natural History Museum: 4 Guest Passes

Value: \$96 | Donor: San Diego Natural History Museum

San Diego Museum of Art: 4 Guest Passes

Value: \$100 | Donor: San Diego Museum of Art

San Diego Padres Swag Bag

Value: \$200 | Donor: San Diego Padres

San Diego Zoo Wildlife Alliance: 2 Guest Passes

Value: \$148 | Donor: San Diego Zoo Wildlife Alliance

Scripps Ranch Culinary Tour Gift Cards

Value: \$150 | Donor: Public House 131, Surfside Fish House, and Yanni's Bar and Grill

Soapy Joe's Membership

Value: \$429 | Donor: Soapy Joe's

Tea Lover Basket

Value: \$60 | Donor: Lily Cava

Tea Tree Bath Basket

Value: \$40 | Donor: Lily Cava

Therapeautic Relaxation Set

Value: \$50 | Donor: Lily Cava

Total Wine & More: Private Wine Class for 20 Guests

Value: \$600 | Total Wine & More

USS Midway Museum: Four Tickets

Value: \$136 | Donor: USS Midway

Viejas Resort: Hotel Stay and Dinner for Two

Value: \$550 | Donor: Viejas Resort

Wine Basket

Value: \$135 | Donor: Lily Cava

YSL Cologne Set

Value: \$125 | Donor: Lily Cava

THANK YOU!

We appreciate you joining us and your support of San Diego Miramar College students.

Make your tax-deductible gift today, and invest in student success:



sdmiramar.edu/services/foundation/donate

Miramar College Foundation

Interim President: Don Boas, Sales Manager, Glory Land Enterprise

Treasurer: Brett Bell, Vice President of Administrative Services, San Diego Miramar College

Secretary: Lily Cava, Classified Senate Representative, San Diego Miramar College

Roberta C. Baade, Ph.D., Vice President of Human Resources, Jenny Craig, Inc. (Ret.)

Dawn Diskin, Academic Senate Representative, San Diego Miramar College

Hailey Hua, Associated Student Representative, San Diego Miramar College

Mike Johnson, Vice President, Hawthorne Cat

René McKee, Community and Public Relations Executive (Ret.)

Sarah Yang, Senior Vice President and Senior Relationship Manager, Bank of America

Ex-Officio Members:

P. Wesley Lundburg, Ph.D., President, San Diego Miramar College

Lisa Cole-Jones, Director of Development and Entrepreneurship, San Diego Miramar College

Steve Quis, Public Information Officer, San Diego Miramar College

Honorary Board Members:

Bob Dingeman*, Tom Hawthorne*, Marty Hight, Howard Schuler, and Dave Stall

*In memoriam

Special thanks to the following individuals who made this event possible:

Adam Feria, Malia Kunst, Kim La Rue, Vincent Ngo, Steve Quis, Marissa Rillo, Tien Pham, and the San Diego Miramar College Reprographics Services